California State University, Long Beach
Environmental Science & Policy
Office Hours – Spring 2017
Main Office # (562)985-8432 or (562)985-4977
FAX# (562)985-8993



	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Professors/Adviser  SPRING 17
	Office
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	Dr. Monica Argandona
Env.Sci & Policy, Adviser
Monica.Argandona@csulb.edu
	PH1-211
985-8097
	
	2:00 – 8:00 pm
	11:00 – 1:00 pm
	
	

	Mr. Austin Beahm,
 Geography Undergrad. Adviser
Austin.Beahm@csulb.edu

	PH1-211
985-8097
	1:00 – 3:00 pm
	4:00 – 5:00 pm
	1:00 – 3:00 pm
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	Dr. Suzanne Dallman
Geography Graduate Adviser
Suzanne.Dallman@csulb.edu
	PH1-212
985-7529

	

	
	12:00-1:30pm
	3:30-4:30 pm
	

	Dr. Christine Jocoy
Christine.Jocoy@csulb.edu
	PH1-226
985-1383
	
	11:00-12:00 nn
2:30-3:00 pm
5:00-5:30 pm
	
	11:00-12:00 nn
2:30-3:00 pm
5:00-5:30 pm
	

	Mr. Spencer Langdon
Spencer.Langdon@csulb.edu 
	FO2-217
985-8432 
Geog/ESPofc.

	
	5:00-5:50 pm
	
	
	8:00-9:00am
 

	Dr. Paul Laris
Paul.Laris@csulb.edu
Director, Environ.Sci.& Policy
	PH1-210C
985-2357
	1:00 – 2:00 pm or by Appt
	1:00 – 2:00 pm or by Appt
	1:00 – 2:00 pm or by Appt
	1:00 – 2:00 pm or by Appt
	

	Martin McCarthy, Esq.
Martin.McCarthy.csulb.edu 
	PH1-217
985-4305
	10:00am by
Appointment
	
	
	3:30 pm – 4:50 pm
	

	Ms. Mystyn Mills
Mystyn.Mills@csulb.edu 
	PH1-231
985-8432 Geog office
	11:30-12:15pm
	
	11:30-12:15pm
	
	

	Dr. David Pepper
David.Pepper@csulb.edu 
	PH1-215
985-1862
	9:30 –10:30am
	5:00-6:00 pm
	9:30-10:30 am
	5:00-6:00 pm
	

	Dr. Christine M. Rodrigue
CM.Rodrigue@csulb.edu
	PH1-233
985-4895
	3:00 -4:15 pm
	
	3:00-4:15 pm
	
	

	Mr. Dean Toji
Dean.Toji@csulb.edu 
	FO3-304
985-1668
	
	
	2:00 – 3:15 pm
	
	



